
DIRECTORATE OF FOOD PROCESSING

W
Email ID: dofpmeghalaya@gmail.com

No.DOFP-49/Pt-IX/2021-22/  

SECOND EXTENSION NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

With reference to the REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

Shillong, the 5th August 2021) 

(No.DOFP-49/Pt-IX/2021-22/ 42

Upgradation Plan for the PM Formalization of Micro Enterprises Scheme, the last date of submission of 

the Technical and Financial Bid is now extended to the 

following address: Directorate of Food Processing, Room N

Meghalaya 793003. The revised time schedule is indicated below

SN 
1.  Floating of RFP 
2.  Pre-bid meeting 
3.  Last date of submission of the bid 

(Technical & Financial)
4.  Opening of Technical Bid
5.  Presentation by shortlisted bidders
6.  Opening of Financial bid

 

** Interested bidders are requested to contact the Directorate of Food Processing for confirmation and 

sharing of link for the virtual meeting (+91

For updated information visit the website www.dofpmeghalaya.org.

  

 

 

           

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA 
DIRECTORATE OF FOOD PROCESSING 

MEGHALAYA::SHILLONG 
 

Website: www.dofpmeghalaya.org 
dofpmeghalaya@gmail.com  Ph. No – 3642951132

 46            Dated Shillong, the 3rd

 

EXTENSION NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL issued earlier (No.DOFP-49/Pt

 and EXTENSION NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

2 dtd Shillong, the 17th August 2021) for preparation of the State Level 

Upgradation Plan for the PM Formalization of Micro Enterprises Scheme, the last date of submission of 

the Technical and Financial Bid is now extended to the 20th September 2021

Directorate of Food Processing, Room No. 406, Cleve Colony, Shillong, 

The revised time schedule is indicated below: 

Event Revised T
5th August 2021 
13th September 2021 (Monday)**

Last date of submission of the bid 
(Technical & Financial) 

20th September 2021 (
PM 

Opening of Technical Bid 21st September 2021 (
Presentation by shortlisted bidders 21st September 2021 (
Opening of Financial bid 24th September 2021 (

** Interested bidders are requested to contact the Directorate of Food Processing for confirmation and 

sharing of link for the virtual meeting (+91-9436171683, dofpmeghalaya@gmail.com)

For updated information visit the website www.dofpmeghalaya.org.

     Sd/- 
          Officer on Special 

       Directorate of Food Processing
         Meghalaya, Shillong

3642951132 

rd September 2021 

EXTENSION NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

49/Pt-IX/2021-22/ 41 dtd 

EXTENSION NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

for preparation of the State Level 

Upgradation Plan for the PM Formalization of Micro Enterprises Scheme, the last date of submission of 

September 2021 upto 04:00 PM at the 

o. 406, Cleve Colony, Shillong, 

Revised Timeline 

September 2021 (Monday)** 
September 2021 (Monday) upto 4:00 

September 2021 (Tuesday) 
r 2021 (Tuesday) 

September 2021 (Friday) 

** Interested bidders are requested to contact the Directorate of Food Processing for confirmation and 

dofpmeghalaya@gmail.com) 

For updated information visit the website www.dofpmeghalaya.org. 

 
pecial Duty, 

Directorate of Food Processing 
Meghalaya, Shillong 


